
Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan,
Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand),
NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

L O C A T I O N  M A PL O C A T I O N  M A P

1 inch = 2,000 feet1:24,000 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

Buffer Distance: 200 feet

Date: 12/30/2025

Buffer
Subject Property

Bradley & Cheryl Smith
25V00094

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



RU-1-11 

BU-1 

GU 

RU-1-11 

RU-1-11 

BU-1 
BU-1 

RU
-1-

11
 

GU 

GU
 

RU
-1-

11
 

RU
-1-

11
 

BU-2 

AU 

BU
-1 

BU-1 

GU
 

RU
-2-

10
 

RU
-2-

10
(6)

BU
-1 

RU
-1-

9 

BU
-1 

RU
-1-

11
 

RU-1-11 GU 

GU 

IN(L) 

GU 

E

I
B

D

C

A

D

A
A

D

H

L

J

B

D

A

A

K

8

A

500

A

A

G

762

255

3

254

9

501

765

1 2

5

31

761

1

8

C

5 5

1

7

764.1 760

30
7

5

2

4

3

7

11

15

2

502

A.01

13

3

756

790

23

1

1

10 8
13

6

1

7.01

782

79

2

14

774

11 17

4

3

1

7

8
4

8

9

6

1

9

5

8

16

5

2

4

8.01

4

7

24 7

6

3

27

27

3
1

26

25

12

39

29

2

9

22

27

9

28

8

26

25

6

24

24

4

78

7

5

23

12.01

9

18

16

29

2115

6

25

9

2 8

12

19

22

519

28

36

18

5 73

37

20

2

20

40

13

794

21

46

751

19

10

13

793

14

34

10

5618
58

1723

54

6
5
4
3
2
1

16

30

17

75

759

60

20

59

29

7261

55

47

67 73

52

33

63

28

62 66
22

51

15

57

781

49

7068
69

21

71

29

16

19

762.2

35

50

74

F

6564

38

53

14

17

12

15

7

20

26

48

30

54

28

30

45

13

48

4 3

756.1

44

7 6

19

22

39

9

8

40

28

11

29

76
23

757

6

11

47

28

26

32

21

27

15

9

7

21

20

46

34

4

18

26

16

26

8

755

16
45

19

13 30

5

12

20

10

23

15

21

31
35

1

36

34

2425
22

18

17

5

41

19

14

26

18

21

20

27

11

11

1421

38

10

18

33

29

12

23

49
44

52

11

19

50

25

31
22

27

15

22 2024

16

19

27

21

18

43

28

13

35

22

786

16

18

31

43

27

20
23

19

28

23

23

12

32
33

22

13

22

29 25

13

41

29

18

20

17

36 30

28 18

19

24 16

19

21

12

18

37

30

14

27

18

23

26

10

25

23
24

21

48

12

53

15
20

24

22

21

19

19

13

29

17

42

20

24

17
21

28

24

26
14

18

19

2225

14

20

27

1015

20

13

26

32

17

25

23

51

10

26

25

42

47

25

24

30

22

762.4

754

17

15

752

753

22

12

41

43

39
40

42

44

792

17

17

37

11

11

17

16

11

23

11

12

16

49 12

755.1

13

25

755.2

52

12

756.3

15 1014 11

503

50

10

51 38

26

39 24

785

7.08

23

7.07

46

7.04
7.10

754.1

777

14

30

18.06

18.07

18.08

767

10

4

14

17

16

16

16

6

776

7.09

ED

9

45

27

1

24

13

AURORA RD

LA
NS

IN
G 

ST

APPALACHIAN DR

LIN
DA

 LN

GRAND TETON BLVD

BLUE RIDGE AV

LORNA DR

ROYAL POINCIANA BLVD

HE
LE

N 
ST

TH
OM

AS
 D

R SA
NT

A L
UC

IA 
CI

R

KE
NN

ET
H 

DR

BO
WE

RS
 R

D

SQ
UI

RE
 D

R

MY
LA

 LN

LEWIS ST

ALTON ST

ADIRONDACK CIR

JO
HN

SO
N 

DR

ALLE
GHENY CIR

BUESCHER HILL ST

SPEARS LN

WA
SA

TC
H A

V

FL O WER TREE CIR

SA
NT

A L
UC

IA 
CI

R

LORNA DR

SA
NT

A L
UC

IA 
CI

R

MELBOURNE

Z O N I N G  M A PZ O N I N G  M A P

1 inch = 400 feet1:4,800 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

  

Date: 12/30/2025

Subject Property
Parcels
Zoning

Bradley & Cheryl Smith
25V00094

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.



A E R I A L  M A PA E R I A L  M A P

1 inch = 100 feet1:1,200 or 

Produced by BoCC - GIS

PHOTO YEAR: 2025

Date: 12/30/2025

Subject Property
Parcels

Bradley & Cheryl Smith
25V00094

. This map was compiled from recorded 
documents and does not reflect an actual 

survey. The Brevard County Board of County 
Commissioners does not assume responsibility 

for errors or omissions hereon.


